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                                   Event    Date     Location   Contact Person    
January 
 Sports Center Open House  Saturday, January 14, 9am-12pm Cupertino Sports Center Colleen Ferris |408.777.3160 
 Spelling Bee   Saturday, January 20, 2pm  Quinlan Community Center Daniel Mestizo | 408.777.3120 
 State of the City   Wednesday, January 31   Community Hall   Public Affairs Office 
 

February 
 Toddler Movie Night   Friday, February 9, 5:30pm-7pm  Quinlan Community Center Kelsey Hayes |408.777.3120 
 

March 
Wafu Ikebana Society Flower Show Sat.-Sun. March 3-4 10am-4:30pm  Quinlan Community Center Fusako Hoyrup 
YAC Attack Teen Leadership Conf. Saturday, March 10 9am-4pm  Quinlan Community Center Daniel Mestizo | 408-777.3120 
Egg Hunt    Saturday, March 24 10am-2pm  Memorial Park  Home of Christ Church | 408.996.8208 
Big Bunny 5k    Saturday, March 31  7:15-11:15am  Civic Center Plaza  Jeff Ordway | 408.777.3120 

April 
Holi    Sunday, April 8  11am-4pm Memorial Park   Chamber of Commerce | 408.252.7054 
<hack> Cupertino 2018  Sat.-Sun, April 14-15 6pm-11am Quinlan Community Center Danny Mestizo | 408.777.3120 
SR2S Pedal 4 the Planet Rides  Saturday, April 21 9am-11am Civic Center Plaza  Chelsea Biklen | 408.777.7609 
Earth & Arbor Day Festival Saturday, April 21 11am-3pm Civic Center Plaza  Lauren Dickinson | 408.777.3243 
Cherry Blossom Festival  Sat.-Sun., April 28-29 10am-5pm Memorial Park   Cupertino-Toyokawa Sister City | 408.252.2303 

 

May 
 World Journal Festival  Saturday, May 12 10am-5pm Memorial Park   World Journal | Corinna Chang | 408.568.0006 
 CREST Awards   TBD   7-9pm  Community Hall   Public Affairs Office | www.Cupertino.org/crest 
 

June 
 Summer Concert Series: Cupertino Symphonic Band Thursday, June 7 6:30-8pm Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
 Summer Concert Series: Orquesta Latin Heat  Thursday, June 14 6:30-8pm Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
 Summer Concert Series: The Emphatics   Thursday, June 21 6:30-8pm Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 

Summer Concert Series: Lyin’ I’s    Thursday, June 28 6:30-8pm Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
 

July 
 Independence Day Celebration   Wednesday, July 4 7am-12pm  Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 

Independence Day Celebration Free Swimming Wednesday, July 4 10am-5pm  Blackberry Farm Park Molly James | 408.777.3140 
Independence Day Celebration Fireworks Wednesday, July 4 9:30pm    Creekside Park, Miller Ave, Sedgwick Elem.  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 

 Summer Concert Series: Steel ‘n’ Chicago Thursday, July 5  6:30-8pm  Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Summer Concert Series: The Cheeseballs Thursday, July 12 6:30-8pm  Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
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                                   Event    Date     Location   Contact Person    

Cupertino Campout    Fri.-Sat., July 13-14 5:30pm-10am Memorial Park  Danny Mestizo | 408-777.3120 
Toddler Movie Night     Friday, July 20   5:30-7pm Quinlan Community Center Kelsey Hayes |408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Saturday, July 21 7:30pm  Memorial Park  Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Sunday, July 22  7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Friday, July 27  7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Saturday, July 28 7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Sunday, July 29  7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Cadillac LaSalle Car Show   TBD   10am  Portal Park  Cadillac & LaSalle Club | clcnorcal.com 

 
August 
 National Night Out    Tuesday, August 7 4-6pm  Cupertino Target Parking lot Steffanie Turini | 408.777.3177 
 Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Friday, August 3  7:30pm  Memorial Park    Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 

Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Saturday, August 4 7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
Shakespeare in the Park: A Midsummers Night’s Dream Sunday, August 5 7:30pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 

 Cinema at Sundown: Beauty and the Beast- Sing-Along  Friday, August 10 8:15pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120  
 Kids ‘N Fun Festival    Sat., August 11  10am-5pm Memorial Park Chiamin Cheng | kidsfunfestival@gmail.com 

Cinema at Sundown: Coco   Friday, August 17 8:15pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120  
 Cinema at Sundown: Wonder Women  Friday, August 24 8:15pm  Memorial Park   Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120  

CEEF 5k Run     Saturday, August 25 8:30am  Mary Avenue   CEEF | 408.252.3000 x61484  
 
September 
 Silicon Valley Fall Festival   Sat., September 15 10am-5pm Memorial Park   Cupertino Rotary Club | www.sv-ff.com  
 Cupertino City-Wide Garage Sale  Sat.-Sun., Sept. 22-23 9am-4pm Citywide  Ingrid Velasquez | 408.777.3354 
 SR2S Parent Champions Appreciation Banquet Thurs., Sept. 27  6:30-8:30pm Community Hall  Chelsea Biklen | 408.777.7609 
 
October 

Pooch Plunge    Saturday, October 6 10am-12pm  Blackberry Farm  Molly James | 408.777.3150 
Diwali Festival    Saturday, October 13 11am-5pm  Memorial Park  Chamber of Commerce | 408.252.7054  
Tournament of Bands Parade  Saturday, October 13 8:30am-12:30pm Cupertino HS       Cupertino High School | www.chs.fuhsd.org 
Wildlife and Harvest Festival  Saturday, October 20 10am-3pm  Blackberry Farm  Molly James | 408.777.3140 

 Hidden Treasures Sale   Thursday, October 25 9am-2pm  Cupertino Senior Center Justin Cecil | 408.777.3150 
Cupertino Fall Bike Festival  Saturday, October 27 9:30am-12pm  Civic Center Plaza  Chelsea Biklen | 408.777.7609  
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November 
 The Heroes Run    Saturday, November 3 8am-12pm  Civic Center Plaza   Julie Ott | 408.282.2687  
 Veterans Day Memorial Ceremony  Sunday, November 11 11am-1pm  Memorial Park   Sandra James | 408.355.5331 

Tree Lighting    Friday, November 30 6pm-8pm  TBA    Kelsey Hayes | 408.777.3120 
 
December 
 Breakfast with Santa   Saturday, December 1 8am-10am Quinlan Community Center  Marilu Mejia | 408.777.3120 
 
On-Going Events 
 Creekside Farmers’ Market Every Friday, year round 9:30am-1:30pm       Creekside Park  Pacific Coast Farmers’ Market Association 
                 pcfma.org 


